Page - 01Page - 01
DCWB_YD-15W Series
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features
Wide voltage range input (4:1)
Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ To +105 ℃
Up to 91% efficiency
Standby power consumption: 0.3W

DC-DC module power supply, Wide voltage input, Power 15W, Isolated, Regulated,
Single output, DIP packaging
Model Numbering
DCWBxxxxYD-15W
Series
Input Voltage Output Power
Output Voltage Packaging Form
Product Model
DCWB2403YD-15W
DCWB2405YD-15W
DCWB2409YD-15W
DCWB2412YD-15W
DCWB2415YD-15W
DCWB2424YD-15W
24VDC
(9-36)
Standard Value(range)
Input Voltage
Selection Guide
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
3.3
5
9
12
15
24
Output
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
Efficiency %
(Min./Typ.)
4000/0
3000/0
1667/0
1250/0
1000/0
625/0
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
86/88 4700
88/90 4700
88/90 1000
88/91 1000
89/91 820
89/91 270
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
Product Model
DCWB4803YD-15W
DCWB4805YD-15W
DCWB4809YD-15W
DCWB4812YD-15W
48VDC
(18-75)
DCWB4815YD-15W
DCWB4824YD-15W
Standard Value(range)
Input Voltage
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Output
Voltage